ZIRKOL - C

ZIRKOL - Ciis a family of circular suspension lamps suitable for
general and decorative lighting.

Anodized aluminium body and opal screen for a homogeneous
lighting.

Available as single direct light emission version with high flux and
different colour temperatures.

Driver and dimmer interface included
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HOME 39.4" | DOWNLIGHT - 2700K

LAMPING
Source

Total power
Emission
Switching
Tension

Color temperature
Luminous flux
Typ CRI

IP class
Dimensions
Materials
Notes

Codes

UZRC1610G15DBO
UZRC1610G15DNE
UZRC1610G15DOR

Certificazioni

.

Intertek

NEMO

Linear LED

45W

Diffused orientable
DALI1-100%
110/240V

2700K

2616Im

90

P40

239.4x1.9

Aluminum

Round canopy with 1 x driver WALIMLED100/24 | 1 x
dimmer interface WDIMDALIHP | 1 x electrical cable 13.1’
| 3 x adjustable metal cable (length from 9.8’ to 0,16.4")

(including ceiling attachment). RAL 9005 black | RAL
9016 white | shipped assembled.

Structure
matt white
matt black
matt gold
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HOME 39.4" | DOWNLIGHT - 3000K

LAMPING
Source

Total power
Emission
Switching
Tension
Color temperature
Luminous flux
Typ CRI

IP class
Dimensions
Materials
Notes

Codes

UZRC1610G15WBO
UZRC1610G15SWNE
UZRC1610G15WOR

Certificazioni

.

Intertek

NEMO

Linear LED

45W

Diffused orientable
DALI1-100%
110/240V

3000K

2769Im

90

40

239.4x1.9

Aluminum

Round canopy with 1 x driver WALIMLED100/24 | 1 x
dimmer interface WDIMDALIHP | 1 x electrical cable 13.1’
| 3 x adjustable metal cable (length from 9.8’ to 0,16.4")

(including ceiling attachment). RAL 9005 black | RAL
9016 white | shipped assembled.

Structure
matt white
matt black
matt gold
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HOME 39.4" | DOWNLIGHT - 4000K

LAMPING
Source

Total power
Emission
Switching
Tension
Color temperature
Luminous flux
Typ CRI

IP class
Dimensions
Materials
Notes

Codes

UZRC1610G15NBO
UZRC1610G15NNE
UZRC1610G15NOR

Certificazioni

.

Intertek

NEMO

Linear LED

45W

Diffused orientable
DALI1-100%
110/240V

4000K

3077Im

90

P40

239.4x1.9

Aluminum

Round canopy with 1 x driver WALIMLED100/24 | 1 x
dimmer interface WDIMDALIHP | 1 x electrical cable 13.1’
| 3 x adjustable metal cable (length from 9.8’ to 0,16.4")

(including ceiling attachment). RAL 9005 black | RAL
9016 white | shipped assembled.

Structure
matt white
matt black
matt gold
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HOME 39.4" | UP-DOWNLIGHT - 2700K

LAMPING
Source

Total power
Emission
Switching
Tension
Color temperature
Luminous flux
Typ CRI

IP class
Dimensions
Materials
Notes

Codes

UZRC1710G15DBO
UZRC1710G15DNE
UZRC1710G15DOR

Certificazioni

CUS

Intertek

NEMO

Linear LED

90W

Diffused orientable
DALI1-100%
110/240V

2700K

5231Im

90

P40

239.4x1.9

Aluminum

Round canopy with 1 x driver WALIMLED100/24 | 1 x
dimmer interface WDIMDALIHP | 1 x electrical cable 13.1’
| 3 x adjustable metal cable (length from 9.8’ to 0,16.4")

(including ceiling attachment). RAL 9005 black | RAL
9016 white | shipped assembled

Structure
matt white
matt black
matt gold
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HOME 39.4" | UP-DOWNLIGHT - 3000K

LAMPING
Source

Total power
Emission
Switching
Tension
Color temperature
Luminous flux
Typ CRI

IP class
Dimensions
Materials
Notes

Codes

UZRC1710G15WBO
UZRC1710G1SWNE
UZRC1710GI15SWOR

Certificazioni

CUS

Intertek

NEMO

Linear LED

90W

Diffused orientable
DALI1-100%
110/240V

3000K

5539Im

90

P40

239.4x1.9

Aluminum

Round canopy with 1 x driver WALIMLED100/24 | 1 x
dimmer interface WDIMDALIHP | 1 x electrical cable 13.1’
| 3 x adjustable metal cable (length from 9.8’ to 0,16.4")

(including ceiling attachment). RAL 9005 black | RAL
9016 white | shipped assembled

Structure
matt white
matt black
matt gold

www.nemolighting.com

CIRCLE HOME ®.4"

@8,6
L

] @Te.T

——

CIRCLE HOME 5%

— &

8.6

96

1,96

I @59 I

1.96

ZIRKOL-C-6/13



HOME 39.4" | UP-DOWNLIGHT - 4000K

LAMPING
Source

Total power
Emission
Switching
Tension
Color temperature
Luminous flux
Typ CRI

IP class
Dimensions
Materials
Notes

Codes

UZRC1710G15NBO
UZRC1710G15NNE
UZRC1710G15NOR

Certificazioni

CUS

Intertek

NEMO

Linear LED

90W

Diffused orientable
DALI1-100%
110/240V

4000K

6154Im

90

P40

239.4x1.9

Aluminum

Round canopy with 1 x driver WALIMLED100/24 | 1 x
dimmer interface WDIMDALIHP | 1 x electrical cable 13.1’
| 3 x adjustable metal cable (length from 9.8’ to 0,16.4")

(including ceiling attachment). RAL 9005 black | RAL
9016 white | shipped assembled

Structure
matt white
matt black
matt gold
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HOME 59" | DOWNLIGHT - 2700K

LAMPING
Source

Total power
Emission
Switching
Tension
Color temperature
Luminous flux
Typ CRI

IP class
Dimensions
Materials
Notes

Codes

UZRC1615G15DBO
UZRC1615G15DNE
UZRC1615G15DOR

Certificazioni

CUS

Intertek

NEMO

Linear LED

68W

Diffused orientable
DALI1-100%
110/240V

2700K

3923Im

90

P40

259x1.9

Aluminum

Round canopy with 1 x driver WALIMLED100/24 | 1 x
dimmer interface WDIMDALIHP | 1 x electrical cable 13.1’
| 3 x adjustable metal cable (length from 9.8’ to 0,16.4")

(including ceiling attachment). RAL 9005 black | RAL
9016 white | shipped assembled

Structure
matt white
matt black
matt gold
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HOME 59" | DOWNLIGHT - 3000K

LAMPING
Source

Total power
Emission
Switching
Tension
Color temperature
Luminous flux
Typ CRI

IP class
Dimensions
Materials
Notes

Codes

UZRC1615G15WBO
UZRC1615G15WNE
UZRC1615G15WOR

Certificazioni

CUS

Intertek

NEMO

Linear LED

68W

Diffused orientable
DALI1-100%
110/240V

3000K

4154Im

90

P40

259x1.9

Aluminum

Round canopy with 1 x driver WALIMLED100/24 | 1 x
dimmer interface WDIMDALIHP | 1 x electrical cable 13.1’
| 3 x adjustable metal cable (length from 9.8’ to 0,16.4")

(including ceiling attachment). RAL 9005 black | RAL
9016 white | shipped assembled

Structure
matt white
matt black
matt gold
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HOME 59" | DOWNLIGHT - 4000K

LAMPING
Source

Total power
Emission
Switching
Tension
Color temperature
Luminous flux
Typ CRI

IP class
Dimensions
Materials
Notes

Codes

UZRC1615G15NBO
UZRC1615G15NNE
UZRC1615G15NOR

Certificazioni

CUS

Intertek

NEMO

Linear LED

68W

Diffused orientable
DALI1-100%
110/240V

4000K

4616Im

90

P40

259x1.9

Aluminum

Round canopy with 1 x driver WALIMLED100/24 | 1 x
dimmer interface WDIMDALIHP | 1 x electrical cable 13.1’
| 3 x adjustable metal cable (length from 9.8’ to 0,16.4")

(including ceiling attachment). RAL 9005 black | RAL
9016 white | shipped assembled

Structure
matt white
matt black
matt gold
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HOME 78.7" | DOWNLIGHT - 2700K

LAMPING
Source
Total power
Emission
Switching
Tension
Color temperature
Typ CRI

IP class
Dimensions
Materials
Notes

Codes

UZRC1620G15DBO
UZRC1620G15DNE
UZRC1620G15DOR

Certificazioni

CI.IS

Intertek

NEMO

Linear LED

90W

Diffused orientable
DALI1-100%
110/240V

2700K

90

IP40

278.7x1.9

Aluminum

1x driver WALIMLED100/24 | 1 x dimmer interface
WDIMDALIHP | 1 x electrical cable 16.4’ | 4 x adjustable
metal cable length 9.8’ (including ceiling attachment).

Remote driver | RAL 9005 black | RAL 9016 white |
shipped in 2 pieces

Structure
matt white
matt black
matt gold
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HOME 78.7" | DOWNLIGHT - 3000K

LAMPING
Source

Total power
Emission
Switching
Tension
Color temperature
Luminous flux
Typ CRI

IP class
Dimensions
Materials
Notes

Codes

UZRC1620G15WBO
UZRC1620G15WNE
UZRC1620G15WOR

Certificazioni

CUS

Intertek

NEMO

Linear LED

90W

Diffused orientable
DALI1-100%
110/240V

3000K

5539Im

90

P40

2/8.7x1.9

Aluminum

1x driver WALIMLED100/24 | 1 x dimmer interface
WDIMDALIHP | 1x electrical cable 16.4’ | 4 x adjustable
metal cable length 9.8’ (including ceiling attachment).

Remote driver | RAL 9005 black | RAL 9016 white |
shipped in 2 pieces

Structure
matt white
matt black
matt gold
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HOME 78.7" | DOWNLIGHT - 4000K

CIRCLE HOME ®.4"

CIRCLE HOME 5%

28,6 08,6
LAMPING L= Ll
Source Linear LED & -
Total power 90W ~
Emission Diffused orientable \
Switching DALI1-100% \
Tension 110/240V I I
Color temperature 4000K j
Luminous flux 6154Im —
Typ CRI 90 | @59 |
IP class P40
Dimensions 2/8.7x1.9
Materials Aluminum CIRCLE 78.7
Notes 1x driver WALIMLED100/24 | 1 x dimmer interface !l.;a.'iﬂl.ﬁ o

WDIMDALIHP | 1x electrical cable 16.4’ | 4 x adjustable T =2 .

metal cable length 9.8’ (including ceiling attachment). ! :S

Remote driver | RAL 9005 black | RAL 9016 white |

shipped in 2 pieces ==
Codes Structure /
UZRC1620G15NBO matt white O |
UZRC1620G15NNE matt black
UZRC1620G15NOR matt gold
Certificazioni | @re.qd

.

Intertek
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